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Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar R

Name of Division : KAHALGAON

Rond maintenance Policy 2018 (Initial Rectification and §pyface Renewal)

Administrative | Agreement Amount Value of
X Approval (AA) (in Lac) Bitumen upto | Requisiti
H Ialital .J:...H;_ Actual Thicknes| Content date on
s - A sy Agreeme [ Compled N
sn| B Nameaf | Project 1D as[Approval (AA) Recuifien| YR | LT am s per| e of e Againat [
2 Rond perMIS [ Letter No.& | engt | Amount | on wign | ROutine Date | Agreeme | ComPlett reasper | work
£ Date (In Km) | (in Lac) | Surface B o on >_._ MIS (in | done (In
Renewat | "¢ ! [ PN )
lac) percentag
(in lac) ¢
Chanderi
RM/BH/K|  Middle 24/MBD
\ / h 2722DATED- | 1153 63.368( 40.80635 | 10.56958 | OF YEAR | 20.10.24 2772 | 25mm | 5% | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 22.00000
o1 ool To Pal 240523 2023-24
Tola
Shaligram Pal
xe” 4D, LETTER NO- 24/MBD
2 123/ 20703412013 | 2722.DATED- | 2.525 | 107.613| 58.09168| 30.24477 | OF YEAR | 29.10.24 2826 | 25mm 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 52.00000
= Naya tola 240523 2023-24
Bajalpur
TOTAL |74.00000

5/005\9\
Ae

(8

Executive Engineer
RWD, (W),Division,Kahalgagn

oY% _.%i
N
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TORM GIR 19 -A
(Sen Government Of India's Declsion (1) below Rule-150)
Form of utilisation Certificate Up to 15.06.24
New Malntenance Policy(2018)

SLNo, Name of Scheme Sanction No. & Date With Amount Amount Recelved Particulars
(In Rs. Lacs) (InRs. Lacs)

1*;0 LK. //.ao /ah 92,07 5280 [cerntitied that outof s

recelves

BBURNE 22 ),

1 New Malntenance Policy(2018)
[purpose of New maintananc
n In the fe
that the b
Total | |
2 Certified that | have satisfied myself the conditions on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have been duly ful
exercised the followlng checks 1o see that money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctione

Kind of Checks exerclsed:-

) Works have been supervised by Executive Engincer/Superintending Engineer.

(Iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.

() All other codal formalties have been observed.

1 Physical Progress a
(1) Construction of Road Works.
(W) Construction of €O Works.

O

Executive Englneer

Rural Works Departm
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CERTIFICATE

Name of Scheme : MR-3054 (New Maintenance Policy 2018)

Name of Work : Shaligram Pal House To Naya tola Bajalpur
Package No.: RM/BH/KAH/24/0001
ProjectID : 20703412002

Certified that all item wise
100% measurement  has
been taken by me.

iz

Junior Engineer
R.W.D. Works Section
Sabour

Certified that all item wise
50% measurement has been
Checked by me.

AssistanCEngineer

R.W.D. Works Division
Sabour

Certified that all item wise
10% measurement has been
Checked by me.

(el

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kahalgaon
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Name Of Road- Shaligram Pal House To Naya tola Bajalpur
Name Of C

- Dial D

Limited

Date T

ime #mmnzoi rm:aﬁ; w::._vm_ Speed _ OR _ IRI _ CATEGORY _

v

~ inkm — inmm _ Rate _33\—::—5:_\_3_— ROAD

15/6/24 16:10:4 64 0.1 310 0 3100 3078 G
15/6/24 16:10:39 64 0.1 270 202 2700 2687 G
15/6/24 16:11:0 64 0.1 350 152 3500 3466 G
15/6/24 16:11:17 64 01 210 182 2100 2086 G
15/6/24 16:11:37 64 01 280 20.1 2800 2749 G
15/6/24 16:11:58 64 0.1 310 20.2 3100 3098 G
15/ 6/ 24 64 0.1 290 212 2900 2856 G
15/6/ 24 64 0.1 220 222 2200 2187 G
15/6/ 24 64 0.1 360 20.2 3600 3562 G
15/6/ 24 64 0.1 270 101 2700 2685 G
15/6/ 24 64 0.1 260 17.2 2600 2544 G
15/6/ 24 64 0.1 330 18.2 3300 3272 G
15/6/24 64 01 210 10.1 2100 2098 G
15/6/ 24 64 0.1 370 151 3700 3659 G
15/6/24 64 0.1 260 202 2600 2514 G
15/6/24 64 01 290 211 2900 2845 G
15/6/24 16:15:13 64 0.1 240 10.1 2400 2385 G
15/6/24 16:15:28 64 0.1 340 202 3400 3369 G
15/6/24 16:15:54 64 0.1 260 222 2600 2514 G
15/6/24 16:16:0 64 0.1 210 24.2 2100 2047 G
15/6/24 16:16:18 64 0.1 300 252 3000 2981 G
15/6/24 16;16:33 64 01 350 202 3500 3466 G
15/6/24 16:17:0 64 0.1 290 101 2900 2841 G
Total IRI Value
Average IRI Value
M
1510\ 2N 1o\e0 A s Aiel
2 e EE

Latitude —ro:n..?_ao Event w

25.197085
25.19607
25.19528
25.19515
25.19403
25.19278
25.190447
25.189912
25.18987
25.189875
25.18985
25.18963

25.180432

25.180727
25.18104
25.18128

25.191528

25.191852

25.192207

25.192652

25.193073

25.193362
25.19368

87.0929
87.09336
87.09389
87.09388
87.09377
87.09372
87.09393
87.0943
87.09431
87.0943
87.09446
87.09442
87.098315
87.097473
87.096532
87.095538
87.094578
87.093618
87.092793
87.091885
87.090925
87.09003
87.099073

Y=0*XA2+0969"* X +74.60
Normal x = 2400
Normal y =2400

Normal

Normal

Normal (R) RURAL ROAD

Normal Good Average  Poor

Normal <4000 4001-5000 >5001
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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Name of Work/ [Srer Pa Foume Tolimat Machine No : fiazo? Road Type : () RURAL ROAD e
Road 3=
et StetSNo:  fgoomas
Lab Job number™ ! Side :
StetENo:  [F3oorm Inarval
Date _.,mgun- -

UVRange: [1047 To {5000 [1000  mm/km
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| Neme of Customer :Dial Developers Li

| File .E\BUMP REPORT\Dial Developers\SABOUR\Shaligram Pal House To Naya tola BejalpuAz5021802Xs.

. Name of Work/ Road :Shaligram Pal House To Naya tola Bejalpur.
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